
                                                                       
 

 

 

PUBLIC HOLIDAYS 

FOR THE YEAR 2025– 2026 

Date Day Events / Festivals 
10th April 2025 Thursday Mahavir Jayanti 

14th April ‘2025 Monday Dr. Babasaheb Ambedkar Jayanti 

18th April 2025 Friday Good Friday 

1st May 2025 Thursday Maharashtra Diwas 

12th  May 2025 Monday Buddha Purnima 

7thJune’2025 Saturday Bakri Eid 

15th Aug’2025 Friday Independence Day / Pateti 

27th Aug’ 2025 Wednesday Ganesh Chaturthi 

1st  Sep’ 2025 Monday Gauri Puja 
    5th Sep’ 2025 Friday Eid – e - Milad 

 6th Sep’ 2025 Saturday Anant Chaturdashi 

2nd Oct’ 2025 Thursday Mahatma Gandhi Jayanti & Dusshera 

5th Nov’2025 Wednesday Guru Nanak Jayanti 

14th Jan’ 2026 Wednesday Makar Sankranti 

26th Jan’2026 Monday Republic Day 

19thFebruary’2026 Thursday Chatrapati Shivaji Jayanti 

3rd  Mar’ 2026 Tuesday Holi 

20thMar’ 2026 Friday Gudi Padwa 

21st Mar’ 2026 Saturday Ramzan -Eid 

31st Mar’ 2026 Tuesday Mahavir Jayanti 

 

Summer Vacation                                   

1stMay 2025 (Thursday) to 8thJune 2025 (Sunday) 

 (School re-opens on 9th June 2025 Monday)  

Diwali Vacation 

17th October 2025 (Friday) to 2nd November 2025 (Sunday) 

(School re-opens on Monday 3rd November 2025) 

Christmas Vacation 

 
Nursery to Class VIII from 24th December 2025 (Wednesday) 
 
Class IX & X from 25th December 2025 (Thursday) 
 
 (School re-opens on 5th January 2026 Monday) 

 

 



Session Break  

14th March 2026 (Saturday) to 31st March 2026 (Tuesday) 

 New Academic Session  from 1st April 2026 (Wednesday)  

   Summer Vacation 

     1st May 2026 (Friday) to 7th June 2026 (Sunday) 

     (School re-opens on 8th June 2026 Monday) 

 


